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HUD's 2014 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

&

CoC Number: WA-508
CoC Name:  Vancouver/Clark County CoC
Total Award: $1,254,256

Awards by Component:

#0of New New Project # of Renewal Renewal Project  Planning Projects ~ UFA Projects  Total Number
Projects Award Total Projects Award Total Award Total Award Total of Projects

Permanent Housing

Total Percentage of
Award CoC Award

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 1 $147,715 9 $1,017,198 n/a nfa 10 $1,164,913 93%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $74,082 n/a n/a 1 $74,082 6%
CoC Planning Project 0 $0 0 $0 $15,261 nfa 1 $15,261 1%
GRAND TOTAL 1 $147,715 10 $1,091,280 $15,261 $0 12 $1,254,256
% of Total Award 11.7% 87% 1.2% 0%

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Applicant Name Project Name Project Type
Second Step Housing Story Street Renewal project
Share Step Forward Renewal project
Impact NW Impact NW Permanent Supportive Housing (Clark) Renewal project
Community Services Northwest The Way Home 111 New project
Community Services Northwest The Way Home Too Renewal project
Community Services Northwest The Way Home Renewal project
Share Bridging the Gap Renewal project
Share Step Forward Il Renewal project
Community Services Northwest Family Housing Northwest Renewal project

*Additonal project-level award data for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

Awarded Amount

$270,439.00
$153,240.00
$150,119.00
$147,715.00
$124,673.00
$109,673.00
$63,376.00
$61,917.00
$48,118.00
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HMIS
Applicant Name

Council for the Homeless

CoC Planning Project
Applicant Name

Council for the Homeless

HUD's 2014 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Bridges to Housing

Project Name

HMIS

Project Name
WA-508 CoC Planning Application 2014

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

*Additonal project-level award data for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

$35,643.00

Awarded Amount
$74,082.00

Awarded Amount
$15,261.00



