

# **HUD's 2014 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards\***

CoC Number: WA-508

**CoC Name:** Vancouver/Clark County CoC

**Total Award: \$1,254,256** 

## **Awards by Component:**

	# of New Projects	New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Project Award Total	Planning Projects Award Total	UFA Projects Award Total	Total Number of Projects	Total Award	Percentage of CoC Award
Permanent Housing									
PH - Permanent Supportive Housin	ig 1	\$147,715	9	\$1,017,198	n/a	n/a	10	\$1,164,913	93%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$74,082	n/a	n/a	1	\$74,082	6%
CoC Planning Project	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$15,261	n/a	1	\$15,261	1%
GRAND TOTAL	1	\$147,715	10	\$1,091,280	\$15,261	\$0	12	\$1,254,256	
% of Total Award		11.7%		87%	1.2%	0%			

## **Project level award summary:**

## **Permanent Housing**

#### **PH - Permanent Supportive Housing**

Applicant Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Second Step Housing	Story Street	Renewal project	\$270,439.00
Share	Step Forward	Renewal project	\$153,240.00
Impact NW	Impact NW Permanent Supportive Housing (Clark)	Renewal project	\$150,119.00
Community Services Northwest	The Way Home III	New project	\$147,715.00
Community Services Northwest	The Way Home Too	Renewal project	\$124,673.00
Community Services Northwest	The Way Home	Renewal project	\$109,673.00
Share	Bridging the Gap	Renewal project	\$63,376.00
Share	Step Forward II	Renewal project	\$61,917.00
Community Services Northwest	Family Housing Northwest	Renewal project	\$48,118.00



# **HUD's 2014 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards\***

Share Bridges to Housing Renewal project \$35,643.00

**HMIS** 

Applicant Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

Council for the Homeless HMIS Renewal project \$74,082.00

**CoC Planning Project** 

Applicant Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

Council for the Homeless WA-508 CoC Planning Application 2014 Planning project \$15,261.00